```
ecourtsindia.com
```

è1

ITEM NO.33+76

```
17722/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/02/2016
in RFA No. 3863/2014 24/02/2016 in RFA No. 3864/2014 24/02/2016 in
RFA No. 3873/2014 24/02/2016 in RFA No. 3983/2014 24/02/2016 in RFA
No. 3984/2014 24/02/2016 in RFA No. 4216/2014 24/02/2016 in RFA No.
4217/2014 24/02/2016 in RFA No. 4218/2014 24/02/2016 in RFA No.
4219/2014 24/02/2016 in RFA No. 8173/2014 passed by the High Court Of
Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)
MANOJ KUMAR ETC. ETC.
                                                   Petitioner(s)
                                 VERSUS
STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.ETC.
                                                   Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 17907/2016
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)
S.L.P.(C) No. 28177/2016
(With Office Report)
With
S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 18186-18224/2016
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution application and
permission to file SLP and substitution and Office Report)
Date: 26/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :
          HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
          HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
                      Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satya Prakash, Adv.
                     Mr. Robin Dutt, Adv.
                      Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
For Respondent(s)
           UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
                              ORDER
At the request, list on 03.10.2016.
(VINOD KUMAR JHA)
AR-CUM-PS (CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER
```

COURT NO.12

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION IVB